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BROOKHURST GOVERNING BOARD 

GOVERNOR ATTENDANCE REGISTER 2022/23 
 

MEETINGS OF THE FULL GOVERNING BOARD 
 

Name of Governor 22/09/2022 12/12/2022 22/03/2023 10/07/2023 Totals 

Joe Cannon Present Present Apologies Present 3/4 75% 

Angela Stanton Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Ali Foster Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Richard Cargill Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Emma Hugill Present Present Apologies N/A 2/3 66% 

Alysa Levene Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Stephanie Beamish Present Present Apologies Present 3/4 75% 

Jonathon Turton Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Robert Nash Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Richard Blythe Present Present Present Present 4/4 100% 

Lucy Hartwright Present Present Apologies Present 3/4 75% 

Andrew Cooper Apologies Present Present Present 3/4 75% 

Chris Harris N/A Present Present Present 3/3 100% 
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MEETINGS OF THE PERFORMANCE & STANDARDS 
COMMITTEE 

 

Name of Governor 03/10/2022 08/02/2023 06/07/2023 Totals 

Joe Cannon Apologies Present Present 2/3 66% 

Angela Stanton Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Ali Foster Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Richard Cargill Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Emma Hugill Present Present N/A 2/2 100% 

Alysa Levene Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Jonathon Turton Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Lucy Hartwright Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Andrew Cooper Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Chris Harris N/A Present Present 2/2 100% 

 

MEETINGS OF THE RESOURCES COMMITTEE 
 

Name of Governor 14/11/2022 06/03/2023 26/06/2023 Totals 

Angela Stanton Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Robert Nash Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Andrew Cooper Present Present Apologies 2/3 66% 

Richard Cargill Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Richard Blythe Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Jonathon Turton Present Present Present 3/3 100% 

Stephanie Beamish Present Apologies Present 2/3 66% 

Ali Foster Apologies Apologies Present 1/3 33% 
Chris Harris N/A Present Present 2/2 100% 

Alysa Levene N/A Present Present 2/2 100% 

 


